     Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Edmonton, Alberta, CANADA
    Website: www.dynaflo.com
          Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000
Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356
               Fax: 780 • 469 • 3149
Model
4000LB Control Valve

id
e
Dyna-Flo 4000LB Pressure Controller | Model Numbering System
Sample Part Number
4000LB—010—D—10
Code Description
Options
0 None
1 NACE Process Only
2 Sour Instrument Only
3 NACE Process and Sour Instrument
X Special
Controller Output
1 3 to 15 psig (21 to 103 kPag) / 0 to 20 psig (0 to 138 kPag)
2 6 to 30 psig (41 to 207 kPag) / 0 to 30 psig (0 to 207 kPag)
Controller Action
D Direct
R R ev erse
Input Signal Range
003 0 to 30 Psig (207 kPag)
006 0 to 60 Psig (414 kPag)
010 0 to 100 Psig (689 kPag)
020 0 to 200 Psig (1379 kPag)
030 0 to 300 Psig (2068 kPag)
060 0 to 600 Psig (4137 kPag)
100 0 to 1000 Psig (6895 kPag)
150 0 to 1500 Psig (10342 kPag)
300 0 to 3000 Psig (20684 kPag)
500 0 to 5000 Psig (34474 kPag)
Controller Mode
00 Proportional
10 Proportional + R eset
20 Bellows Sensing
0
1
D
010
00
Note: consult factory for higher input signal ranges
30 Differential Gap
Options
- None (standard)
S Bourdon Tube Stop
-
NOTE:  order mounting kits separately